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Finish Line Video

Bib#

Name

102
251
253
202
225
175
184

55

71
228

213
191
240
192

78

14
126

90
138
157

37
217

230

35
236
212
148
200
234

249

69
252
211
231
229

19
121
181
250

53

49
145
188
261
180

56
203
242
165

Bib#

Nicholas Marraro
Josh Linett
Matthew Magnifico
Christina Welsh
Eileen Laverty
Pat Shaffrey
Carlos Tapia
Scott Ferraro
Laurie Greene
Sean Matthews

Michael Adams
Mark Travers
Jefferson Barr
Jourdan Travers
Tamara Hernandez
Maggie Bucci
Charles Morris
Sam Klemmer
Ashley Pierson
David Ross

Brian Cupka
Michael Clark
David Abrams
Alexis Piarulli
Dylan Cruz

Jane Savino

Ed Zaug

Tanner Rock

David Weisberg
Bethan Wasilewski

Doug Stiglich

Jenn Gonzalez-Coone

Beth Harrison
Matthew York
Lauren Rojao
Stephanie Nassib
Edward Cartwright
Brian McQuade
Brian Swanke
Peter Lazarvs

Anthony Esposito
Keith Edelstein
Danielle Riley
Jack Teeple
Terence W Hughes
Stephanie Swanke
Robert Fincke
Eric Weltner
Nancy Lioudis
Sara Scangarello

Name

67
43

Sarah Godfrey
Noré Di Biasi Bern

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun19.html
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Surf City, NJ May 18 2019

City St Chip

METUCHEN NJ 18:05
SURF CITY NJ  20:13
DANBURY CcT 20:14
METUCHEN NJ  20:32
NEW YORK NY 21:46

MANAHAWKIN NJ 21:55
SURF CITY NJ 22:16
NEW PROVIDEN NJ 23:03
BEACH HAVEN NJ 23:09
BARNEGAT NJ 23:32

SHIP BOTTOM NJ 24:05
SURF CITY NJ 24:14
SHIP BOTTOM NJ 24:17
SURF CITY NJ 24:21
BARNEGAT NJ 24:37
WEST CREEK NJ 25:00

BEACH HAVEN NJ 25:00
ASTORIA NY  25:15
MANAHAWKIN  NJ 25:44
EMMAUS PA  25:58
MORRISTOWN  NIJ 26:03

WARMINSTER PA  26:02
MANVILLE NJ 26:08
MANAHAWKIN NJ 26:14
WALLINGFORD CT 26:27
SHIP BOTTOM NJ 26:27
FLORHAM PARK NJ 26:02
PHILLIPSBURG NJ 26:20
PHILADELPHIA PA  26:47

BARNEGAT LIG NJ 26:46
DELRAN NJ 26:56
MANAHAWKIN NJ 26:54

NEW MILFORD CT 26:57
PHILADELPHIA PA  26:59
MONTCLAIR NJ 26:44
PHILADELPHIA PA  26:49
POINT PLEASA NJ 26:41
SURF CITY NJ 27:05
MANAHAWKIN NJ 27:14
SURF CITY NJ 27:.00

BARNEGAT NJ 27:21
LIVINGSTON NJ 27:24
BLOOMFIELD CT 27:44
SPRING LAKE NJ 27:52

TRUMBULL cT 27:58
MANAHAWKIN NJ 28:05
CRANFORD NJ 28:00
WRIGHTSTOWN NIJ 28:12
IRONIA NJ 28:15
MANAHAWKIN NJ 28:14

City St Chip
LITTLE EGG H NJ  28:12
HOLMDEL NI 28:14
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08
18
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25
40
00
03
39
46
04

08
15
16
16
27
29
35

a7
51

59
01

04
05
09
11
12
14
14

21
28
59
03
06
09
11
12
17
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MALE Winner

2nd Male
3rd Male
FEMALE Winner
2nd Female
1/16  M4e-49
2/16  M40-49
1/13  M20-29
3rd Female
2/13 M20-29
3/16 M40-49
1/13  M30-39
1/19 M50-59
1/31 F30-39
1/29 F40-49
1/25 F20-29
2/13  M30-39
3/13  M30-39
1/3 F13-19
4/16  M40-49
1/12  Meo+
5/16 M40-49
3/13  M20-29
2/25 F20-29
4/13 M20-29
1/22 F50-59
2/12  M60+
1/1 M13-19
4/13  M30-39
2/22 F50-59
6/16 M40-49
2/31 F30-39
2/29 F40-49
5/13  M30-39
3/25 F20-29
3/31 F30-39
3/12  M6o+
7/16 M40-49
8/16 M40-49
9/16  M40-49
2/19 M50-59
10/16 M40-49
4/31 F30-39
5/13 M20-29
3/19 M50-59
3/29 F40-49
4/12 M60+
4/19  M50-59
3/22 F50-59
5/31 F30-39
Div/Tot Div
4/25 F20-29
4/29 F40-49

10/130

21/82
11/130
12/130
22/82
13/130
14/130
23/82
24/82
25/82
26/82

27/82
28/82
15/130
29/82
30/82
16/130
31/82
32/82
17/130
18/130

Gen/Tot

19/130
20/130
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=43LGn8HfJOw&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=48799
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116

29
110
82
74
224
232
7
161

178
171
95
227
96
51
263
25
147

215

62
239
111
150
255
226
176
100
216

159
31
33
97
40

189

243
54

134

210

149
262
201

13
158

58
174
168
108

59

Bib#

Patrick Crawford
Bruce McConnell
Rachel Hyslop
Richard Harris
John Lacourse
Katie Rook
Stella Blanchard
Jeanne Russell

Nicole Avena
Mark Sperandio
Bridget Sclafane
Dustinne Lau
Kevin Leddy
Gillian Lawlor
Holly Egan

Jason Handwerger

Christine Confortin

Cindy Rock

Stacey Benedict
Colleen Gewirtz
Lisa Barr
Alicia McElhone
Sarah Roe
Kelsey Mendoza
Tara Leddy
Christine Smith
Bianca Logrono
Janet Bosi

Tom Roth
Richard Crowe
Allison Crowe
Susan Learn
Colleen Dean
Carmen Tierno
Joseph Nemia
Alice Feldman
Annie Ohalloran
Alison York

Daniel Roe

Jeanne-Marie Hughes

Julia Weisberg
Jonathan Briggs
Kelly Ross

Hank Foster

Joseph Setteducate
Michael Schreiber
Michael Marzarella

David Foster

Name

193
166
247
125
241
167
195
163
146

73

199
204
27
267
77
198

John Tumino
Marie Schreiber
Karen Rose
Julie Miller
Jim Ingling

Kristin Schreiber

Mary Jo Tumino
Guerric Russell
Brandon Rivera
Kim Harder

Shay Watson
Alyson Wentzell
Caitlin Coyle
Kurt Heeren
Jessica Heeren
Lynn Underhill

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun19.html
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29
49
30
58
64
40
10
41

40
30
28
34
57
20
44
50
49
46

47
49
51
29
31
29
46
52
27
42

57
40

41
30
51
59
45
28
39

38
49
34
37
37
21
10
25
50
47

30
24
30
22
25
57

Get LBI Running 5K 2018

PHILADELPHIA
BRANCHBURG
FORKED RIVER
EAST BRUNSWI
HACKENSACK
SHIP BOTTOM
SURF CITY
RAMSEY

BEACH HAVEN
BLOOMFIELD
FORKED RIVER
SURF CITY
SCARSDALE
LONG BEACH T
MANAHAWKIN
SURF CITY
CALIFON
PHILLIPSBURG

METUCHEN
FREEHOLD
SHIPBOTTOM
ASTORIA
ATLANTIC CIT
DUPONT
SCARSDALE
MANAHAWKIN
HACKENSACK
RUTHERFORD

BERKELEY HEI
PERKASIE
PERKASIE
HADDON TOWNS
TUCKERTON
SURF CITY
NORTH BEACH
HOLLISTON
SURF CITY
PHILADELPHIA

ATLANTIC CIT
TRUMBULL
PHILADELPHIA
POINT PLEASA
EMMAUS
MANAHAWKIN
HOLMDEL
MONROE TOWNS
HOLMDEL
MANAHAWKIN

ORADELL
MONROE TOWNS
SURF CITY
HILLSDALE
WRIGHTSTOWN
MONROE TOWNS
ORADELL
RAMSEY
METUCHEN
BRICK

BRICK

NEW PROVIDEN
RED BANK
MILLFORED
MILFORD
MILFORD

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
cT
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
WA
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
PA
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
MA
NJ
PA

NJ
CcT
PA
NJ
PA
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

St Chip
NJ 33:
NJ 32:
NJ 32:
NJ 32:
NJ 33:
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 33
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:
NJ 33:

27:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
:31
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29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

31:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

31:
32:
32:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:

42
40
49
00
09
24
21

26
36
41
58
41
58
05
05
02
03

17
24
43
24
33
34
32
53
30
56

00
24
25
39
13
33
24
35
58
54

49
09
18
43
11
o7
18
32
26
23

17
46
22
26
27
26

28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:

29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:

31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:

33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:

28
40
o1
11
19
29
37
40

41
52
55
58
02
o7
19
21
22
22

30
38
a7
48
51
52
53
56
58
58

15
18
19
24
26
41
45
47
58
59

12
17
18
23
25
26
29
32
37
40

41
46
46
49
49
49
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10:
105
10:
10:
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10:
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10:
10:
10:

10:
10:
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10:
10:
10:
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:10
114
:21
124
126
130
132
:33

134
137
138

140
142
146
146
147
147

149
152
:55
:55
156
:56
157
:58
:58
:58

04

05
o7
07
12
14
14
18
18

22
24
24
26
27
27

29
30
31

51
52
53
53
53
54

6/13
11/16
6/31
5/19
5/12
5/29
1/9
6/29

7/29
6/13
5/25
7/31
6/19
6/25
8/29
7/19
9/29
10/29

11/29
12/29
4/22
7/25
8/31
8/25
13/29
5/22
9/25
14/29

8/19
12/16
2/9
15/29
9/31
9/19
10/19
16/29
10/25
10/31

7/13
17/29
11/31

8/13
12/31

7/13

1/5

8/13
11/19
13/16

Div/Tot

M20-29
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M60+
F40-49
F12&UND
F40-49

F40-49
M30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M50-59
F20-29
F40-49
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49

F40-49
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F50-59
F20-29
F40-49

M50-59
M40-49
F12&UND
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
F20-29
F30-39

M30-39
F40-49
F30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M20-29
M12&UND
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49

M40-49
F13-19
F40-49
M40-49
M20-29
F20-29

F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
M20-29
F20-29
F50-59

33/82
34/82
21/130
35/82
36/82
22/130
23/130
24/130

25/130
37/82

26/130
27/130
38/82

28/130
29/130
39/82

30/130
31/130

32/130
33/130
34/130
35/130
36/130
37/130
38/130
39/130
40/130
41/130

40/82
41/82
42/130
43/130
44/130
42/82
43/82
45/130
46/130
47/130

44/82
48/130
49/130
45/82
50/130
46/82
47/82
48/82
49/82
50/82

Gen/Tot

54/130
55/130
53/82
54/82
56/130

57/130
58/130
59/130
55/82

60/130
61/130
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117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Place

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

124
122
103

66

le1
206

30
254
256

48
248
130
106

173
21
20

265

266

208

128

131
47
22

75
244
245
164
237

24

182

107
15

Bib#

Nicole Miletto
Loana Mendez
Courtney Marraro
Elizabeth Godfrey

Carol Marraro

Mary Ellen White
Karen Cross

Aubri Magnifico
Maggie Gonzalez
Robert Bernath
Danielle Dunne
Jennifer Errickson
Jim Nast

Benjamin Marzarella

Anthony Setteducate
Theresa Castle

Joe Castle

Erin Daly

Peter Beltram
Richard Wicker
Stacey Murad

Wally Noren
Jennifer Dundon
Tammy Ciullo

Carolyn Harris
David Watts

Mary Watts

Alyssa Rutherford
Kelly Lambert
Jennifer Collins
Elizabeth Bartlett
Ellen Tabor

Kelsey Marzarella
Jane Burns

Name

105
84
129
85
152
154
87
235
79
123

72
34
23
92
218
132
133
120
117
156

177
109

32
141

42
136
238

46

Cecelia Marzarella
Jenna Jacoby

Paul Murad

Joanne Jaeger

Dave Roman

Antonio Roman
Nancy Kahl

Ashley Mears
Denise Higgins
Madeline Miletto

Danyl Grose

Emily Crowe

Sarah Collins
Jessie Kretzmer
Karen Drucker
Maureen Ohalloran
John Ohalloran
John McLaughlin
Ottavia McLaughlin
Kristen Rose

Delbert Smith Jr.
Megan McCabe
Kristen Bowie
Carolyn Crowe
Robert Ramirez
Steven Abrams
Colleen Deluca
Kelly Palacios
Joann Perotti
Amanda Downs

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun19.html
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47
25
21
55

54
54
55
32
45
46
33
49
70
11

12
33
38
40
50
69
30
73
24
51

56
62
62
28
56
32
29
58
11
62

46

31
28
53

58
54
51
31

54
25
35
42
39
58
44
46
66
37
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ORELAND
MANVILLE
METUCHEN
LITTLE EGG H

METUCHEN
STONY POINT
HACKETTSTOWN
DANBURY

RED BANK
HOLMDEL
MANAHAWKIN
SURF CITY
BEACH HAVEN
HOLMDEL

HOLMDEL
MOUNT ROYAL
MOUNT ROYAL
MADISON
MADISON
LAKEWOOD
PLAINSBORO
WARETOWN
BEACH HAVEN
WARREN

EAST BRUNSWI
SURF CITY
SURF CITY
LITTLE EGG H
YARDLEY
MANAHAWKIN
SURF CITY
HARVEY CEDAR
HOLMDEL
CLARK

HOLMDEL
SCHWENKSVILL
PLAINSBORO
BRANCHBURG
FLEMINGTON
FLEMINGTON
FRENCHTOWN
MANAHAWKEN
ORELAND
NORTH WALES

WEST CREEK
PERKASIE
PHILADELPHIA
PITMAN

SHIP BOTTOM
SURF CITY
SURF CITY
RIVER EDGE
RIVER EDGE
MAMARONECK

HIGGANUM
MONROE TOWNS
WAYNE
PERKASIE
BLOOMFIELD
SURF CITY
MOUNTAINSIDE
BRANCHBURG
YARDLEY
ALLENTOWN

PA
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NY
NJ
cT
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
PA
NJ
N3J
NJ
NJ
NJ

St Chip
NJ 37
PA 38
NJ 38
NJ 38
NJ 40
NJ 39
NJ 39
NJ 40
PA 41
PA 41
NJ 41:
PA  42:
PA  42:
NJ 43:
NJ 43:
NJ 43:
NJ 43:
NJ 44
NJ 43:
NY  43:
CT 43:
NJ 44
NJ 43:
PA  45:
NJ 45:
NJ 45:
NJ 46:
NJ 46:
PA  46:
NJ 46:

33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
33:
34:
34:
33:
34:
33:
34:
34:
34:

34:
35:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:

33
43
37
53

37
49
00
10
54
o7
56
20
33
36

37
27
43
04
05
33
18
32
41
32

35
28
45
49
49
38
34
04
16
40

23
33
17
06
27
46
47
02
33
38

46
o7
47
18
29
49
33
33
33
29

33:
33:
33:
33:

33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:

34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

41:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
43:
44:
44:
44

44
44:
44
45:
45:
46:
47:
47:
47:
47:

50
51
53
53

54
09
12
16
19
20
24
27
43
48

48
27
27
28
29
33
38
41
41
41

45
55
11
21
49
05
09
22
28
53

55
04
05
06
45
57
57
02
02
06

20
21
25
49
54
26
02
03
03
14

10:
10:
10:
10:

10:
11:
101
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
134
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

11

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:

54
54
55
55

55
00

02
03
03
05
06
11
12

13
25
25
25
26
27
29
29
29
30

31

39
42
51
56
58
02
04
12

30
52
52
53
05

09
11
11
12

16
17
18
45
a7
57
09
09
09
12

19/29
14/25
15/25

8/22

9/22
10/22
11/22

9/13
20/29
16/16
16/31
21/29

6/12

2/5

3/5
17/31
10/13
22/29
13/19

7/12
18/31

8/12
16/25
12/22

13/22
9/12
2/8

17/25

14/22

19/31

18/25

15/22
3/9
3/8

Div/Tot

25/29
4/9
21/31
19/25
16/22
7/8
14/19
15/19
17/22
22/31

16/19
20/25
23/31
26/29
13/13
17/19
27/29
28/29
8/8
24/31

F40-49
F20-29
F20-29
F50-59

F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
M30-39
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F40-49
M60+
M12&UND

M12&UND
F30-39
M30-39
F40-49
M50-59
M60+
F30-39
M60+
F20-29
F50-59

F50-59
M60+
F60+
F20-29
F50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59
F12&UND
F60+

F40-49
F13-19
M30-39
F60+
M30-39
M12&UND
F60+
F30-39
F40-49
F60+

F40-49
F12&UND
F30-39
F20-29
F50-59
F60+
M50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39

M50-59
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
M30-39
M50-59
F40-49
F40-49
F60+

F30-39

62/130
63/130
64/130
65/130

66/130
67/130
68/130
56/82
69/130
57/82
70/130
71/130
58/82
59/82

60/82
72/130
61/82
73/130
62/82
63/82
74/130
64/82
75/130
76/130

77/130
65/82

78/130
79/130
80/130
81/130
82/130
83/130
84/130
85/130

Gen/Tot

86/130
87/130
66/82

88/130
67/82

68/82

89/130
90/130
91/130
92/130

93/130
94/130
95/130
96/130
97/130
98/130
69/82
70/82
99/130
100/130

71/82
101/130
102/130
103/130

72/82

73/82
104/130
105/130
106/130
107/130
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181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Place

179

60
246

76
172
139
186
185
187
113

112
83
12
86

162

137

119

140

144

259

Bib#

Tara Sullivan
Abby French
Charles Rose
Dennis Heck
Eileen Seergy
Ashley Powers
Annmarie Tatte
Nichole Tatte
Carlos Tatte
Scott McElhone

Janice McElhone
Erin Jackson

Laura Briggs

Joseph Kahl

Gianna Russell
Shirley Pharo

John McLaughlin
Francesco Racanati
Allison Recchia
Megan Rose Doherty-

Name

257
258
264
205
260
153

94

93

99
116
151
155

Penelope Gonzalez
Mary Doherty-Stoll
Emilly Tierno
Katie Wertheim
Katie Doherty
Kathryn Roman
Raymond Lane
Kristyn Lane
Monica Logrono
Megan McGonigle
Amanda Kathryn Roma
Rocco Roman

Place Bib#

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun19.html

37
37
60
61
57
24
53
22
56
59

EEXTMT M7

58
38
35
62

55
25
28
23
o7

MMM
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N
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ﬂ Award Listings

Name

Get LBI Running 5K 2018

MEDFORD
BLOOMFIELD
SURF CITY
POMPTON PLAI
FRANKLIN LAK
MORGANVILLE
MONROE TOWNS
MONROE TOWNS
MONROE TOWNS
HOBOKEN

HOBOKEN

MAYS LANDING
POINT PLEASA
FRENCHTOWN
RAMSEY

WEST CREEK
RIVER EDGE
RIVER EDGE
TOWNSHIP OF
BELMAR

RED BANK
LAKE COMO
SURF CITY
BEACH HAVEN
BELMAR
FLEMINGTON
LITTLE EGG H
TUCKERTON
HACKENSACK
MOUNT LAUREL
FLEMINGTON
FLEMINGTON

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

St Chip
NJ 54:
NJ 54:
NJ 55
NJ 55
NJ 55:
N3J 56:
N3J 55
NJ 55
NJ 56:
NJ 1:01
NJ 1:01
NJ 1:01

46:
47:
47:
48:
47:
49:
49:
49:
49:
48:

48:
49:
49:
51:
51:
53:
54:
55:
55:
54:

30
33
22
13
32
20
00
01
01
54

55
10
06
26
58
10
55
00
05
55

09
:13
149
:50

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K
TOP 3 SCORE

TOP MALE FINISHERS

Nicholas Marraro
Josh Linett
Matthew Magnifico
Pat Shaffrey
Carlos Tapia
Scott Ferraro
Sean Matthews
Michael Adams
Mark Travers
Jefferson Barr

Name

Christina Welsh
Eileen Laverty
Laurie Greene
Jourdan Travers
Tamara Hernandez

47:
47:
47:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

49:
49:
49:
51:
52:
53:
55:
55:
55:
55:

1:01
1:02
1:02

14
58
59
13
14
20
21
22
22
25

26
45
46
59
03
46
26
30
36
37

123
124
125
137
:51
107
107

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:

12
27
27
31
32
53
54
54
54
55

55
01
o1
a4
46
19
51
52
54
54

25/31
26/31
lo/12
11/12
18/22
21/25
19/22
22/25
18/19
19/19

20/22
27/31
28/31
12/12
5/9
21/22
11/13
12/13
23/25
6/9

Div/Tot

24 METUCHEN NJ 18:
15 SURF CITY NJ 20:
37 DANBURY CT 20:
48 MANAHAWKIN NJ 21:
45 SURF CITY NJ 22
24 NEW PROVIDEN N3J 23:
24 BARNEGAT NJ 23:
48 SHIP BOTTOM N3] 24:
34 SURF CITY NJ 24:
56 SHIP BOTTOM NJ 24:
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS
Ag City St Chip
22 METUCHEN NJ 20:
19 NEW YORK NY 21
34 BEACH HAVEN NJ 23:
32 SURF CITY NJ 24:
46 BARNEGAT NJ 24:

F30-39
F30-39
M60+

M60+

F50-59
F20-29
F50-59
F20-29
M50-59
M50-59

F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M60+
F12&UND
F50-59
M20-29
M20-29
F20-29
F12&UND

F12&UND
F12&UND
F20-29
F30-39
F40-49
F12&UND
M20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F30-39
F30-39
M12&UND

108/130
109/130
74/82
75/82
110/130
111/130
112/130
113/130
76/82
77/82

114/130
115/130
116/130
78/82
117/130
118/130
79/82
80/82
119/130
120/130

Gen/Tot

121/130
122/130
123/130
124/130
125/130
126/130
81/82
127/130
128/130
129/130
130/130
82/82

- W o W & e R s Bl 1 |

MMM =TT

4/6



2/18/2020

www.sjtiming.com/LBIRun19.html

14 Maggie Bucci

138 Ashley Pierson
230 Alexis Piarulli
236 Jane Savino

234 Bethan Wasilewski

Get LBI Running 5K 2018

24 WEST CREEK NJ
14 MANAHAWKIN NJ
22 MANAHAWKIN NJ
54 SHIP BOTTOM N3J
59 BARNEGAT LIG NJ

AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:

@1 - 12 (1 WINNER)

25:00 25:00
25:44  25:46
26:14  26:16
26:27  26:29
26:46  26:51

St Guntime Chiptim

174 Joseph Setteducate
106 Benjamin Marzarella
173 Anthony Setteducate

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Age City
10 HOLMDEL NJ
11 HOLMDEL N3
12 HOLMDEL NJ

@1 - 12 (1 WINNER)

7 Stella Blanchard
107 Kelsey Marzarella
259 Megan Rose Doherty-
257 Penelope Gonzalez
258 Mary Doherty-Stoll

MALE AGE GROUP:

St Guntime Chiptim

10 SURF CITY NJ

11 HOLMDEL NJ
07 BELMAR NJ
09 RED BANK NJ

08 LAKE COMO NJ

13 - 19 (1 WINNER)

148 Tanner Rock

FEMALE AGE GROUP

29:37 29:21
37:28 37:16
55:37 54:55
55:38 54:55
55:38 54:58

St Guntime Chiptim

15 PHILLIPSBURG NJ

: 13 - 19 (1 WINNER)

St Guntime Chiptim

138 Ashley Pierson
167 Kristin Schreiber
84 Jenna Jacoby

MALE AGE GROUP:

14 MANAHAWKIN NJ
18 MONROE TOWNS NJ
18 SCHWENKSVILL PA

20 - 29 (1 WINNER)

55 Scott Ferraro
228 Sean Matthews

1 David Abrams

35 Dylan Cruz

29 Patrick Crawford

FEMALE AGE GROUP

St Guntime Chiptim

24 NEW PROVIDEN NJ
24 BARNEGAT NJ
27 MANVILLE NJ
26 WALLINGFORD CT
29 PHILADELPHIA PA

: 20 - 29 (1 WINNER)

14 Maggie Bucci

230 Alexis Piarulli
231 Lauren Rojao

67 Sarah Godfrey
171 Bridget Sclafane

MALE AGE GROUP:

191 Mark Travers
126 Charles Morris
90 Sam Klemmer
200 David Weisberg
211 Matthew York

FEMALE AGE GROUP

St Guntime Chiptim

24 WEST CREEK NJ
22 MANAHAWKIN NJ
29 MONTCLAIR NJ
24 LITTLE EGG H NJ
28 FORKED RIVER NJ

30 - 39 (1 WINNER)

St Guntime Chiptim

34 SURF CITY NJ
32 BEACH HAVEN NJ
30 ASTORIA NY
38 PHILADELPHIA PA
38 PHILADELPHIA PA

: 30 - 39 (1 WINNER)
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Place

Bib# Name

Get LBI Running 5K 2018

St Guntime Chiptim

192 Jourdan Travers

229 Stephanie Nassib

69 Jenn Gonzalez-Coone
145 Danielle Riley

165 Sara Scangarello

MALE AGE GROUP:

32 SURF CITY NJ
30 PHILADELPHIA PA
36 MANAHAWKIN NJ
30 BLOOMFIELD CT
38 MANAHAWKIN NJ

40 - 49 (1 WINNER)

St Guntime Chiptim

Place

175 Pat Shaffrey
184 Carlos Tapia
213 Michael Adams
157 David Ross
217 Michael Clark

FEMALE AGE GROUP

78 Tamara Hernandez
252 Beth Harrison
180 Stephanie Swanke
43 Noré Di Biasi Bern
232 Katie Rook

MALE AGE GROUP:

Bib# Name

48 MANAHAWKIN NJ
45 SURF CITY NJ
48 SHIP BOTTOM NJ
42 EMMAUS PA
48 WARMINSTER PA

: 40 - 49 (1 WINNER)

Age City

St Guntime Chiptim

46 BARNEGAT NJ
49 NEW MILFORD CT
42 MANAHAWKIN NJ
41 HOLMDEL NJ
40 SHIP BOTTOM NJ

50 - 59 (1 WINNER)

240 Jefferson Barr
53 Anthony Esposito
261 Terence W Hughes
203 Eric Weltner

74 Richard Harris

FEMALE AGE GROUP

St Guntime Chiptim

Age City
56 SHIP BOTTOM NJ
59 BARNEGAT NJ
50 TRUMBULL CT

55 WRIGHTSTOWN NIJ
58 EAST BRUNSWI NJ

: 50 - 59 (1 WINNER)

236 Jane Savino

234 Bethan Wasilewski
242 Nancy Lioudis

239 Lisa Barr

176 Christine Smith

MALE AGE GROUP:

212 Ed Zaug

37 Brian Cupka

19 Edward Cartwright
56 Robert Fincke
224 John Lacourse

FEMALE AGE GROUP

St Guntime Chiptim

54 SHIP BOTTOM NIJ
59 BARNEGAT LIG NJ
57 IRONIA NJ
51 SHIPBOTTOM  NJ
52 MANAHAWKIN NJ

60 - 99 (1 WINNER)

St Guntime Chiptim

63 FLORHAM PARK NJ
64 MORRISTOWN NJ
65 POINT PLEASA NJ
62 CRANFORD NJ
64 HACKENSACK NJ

: 60 - 99 (1 WINNER)

St Guntime Chiptim

247 Karen Rose
245 Mary Watts
15 Jane Burns
85 Joanne Jaeger
87 Nancy Kahl

60 SURF CITY NJ
62 SURF CITY NJ
62 CLARK NJ
61 BRANCHBURG NJ
66 FRENCHTOWN NJ
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